



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0372 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Report Action Item **Status:** Passed

File created: 3/8/2018 **In control:** Municipal Services Committee

On agenda: 3/12/2018 **Final action:** 3/21/2018

Title: Approve Amendment No. 1 to OMNNI Associates, Inc. for additional services related to the Banta Court stairs and Jackman Street retaining wall in an amount of \$2,300 for a revised not to exceed contract of \$65,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 1 to OMNNI Associates Inc..pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/21/2018	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
3/12/2018	1	Municipal Services Committee	recommended for approval	Pass

Approve Amendment No. 1 to OMNNI Associates, Inc. for additional services related to the Banta Court stairs and Jackman Street retaining wall in an amount of \$2,300 for a revised not to exceed contract of \$65,000.